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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Aaron Roberts          M1924          1/5       17:25    5:36       17:23
2     Ryan Kramer            M3034          1/5       18:31    5:58       18:30
3     Nicholas Newbury       M1924          2/5       20:21    6:33       20:19
4     Tiffany Christensen    F1518          1/5       20:26    6:35       20:25
5     Spencer Rochholz       M1518          1/3       20:49    6:42       20:47
6     Cale Billheimer        M0114         1/10       21:51    7:02       21:49
7     Scott Cale             M3034          2/5       21:59    7:04       21:57
8     Shawn Mundell          M3539          1/8       22:01    7:05       22:00
9     Al Ohlinger            M1518          2/3       22:43    7:18       22:41
10    Chris Walhoud          M1924          3/5       22:55    7:22       22:52
11    Nick Kauffman          M4044          1/3       24:18    7:48       24:11
12    Melissa Mundell        F3539          1/6       24:32    7:54       24:31
13    Heather Kauffman       F3539          2/6       24:46    7:57       24:40
14    Hunter McAlpin         F0114         1/13       25:06    8:04       25:02
15    Shawn Kline            M2529          1/1       25:09    8:04       25:02
16    Mark Jensen            M4549          1/2       25:16    8:08       25:15
17    Marianne Collins       F3034          1/4       25:34    8:12       25:27
18    Hunter Collins         M0114         2/10       25:35    8:13       25:30
19    Michael Herbers        M1924          4/5       25:36    8:13       25:30
20    Paul Hansen            M3539          2/8       26:04    8:22       25:59
21    Cole Burmeister        M0114         3/10       26:16    8:27       26:14
22    Hallie Christofferson  F1924          1/3       26:24    8:28       26:17
23    Keith Olsen            M5054          1/1       26:47    8:36       26:43
24    Trisha Boehm           F3034          2/4       26:51    8:38       26:47
25    Toni Spruell           F3539          3/6       26:56    8:39       26:52
26    Aiden Potts            M0114         4/10       26:58    8:40       26:53
27    Justin Spruell         M4044          2/3       27:12    8:44       27:07
28    Fletch Spruell         M0114         5/10       27:12    8:44       27:07
29    Dawson Muller          F0114         2/13       27:10    8:45       27:09
30    Shelbi Wilson          F0114         3/13       27:39    8:53       27:35
31    Matt Sleister          M4044          3/3       27:40    8:53       27:36
32    Susie Bylund           F1518          2/5       27:45    8:54       27:38
33    Morgan Gust            F1518          3/5       27:45    8:54       27:39
34    Carri Potts            F3539          4/6       27:54    8:58       27:49
35    Hannah Mundell         F0114         4/13       27:58    9:00       27:57
36    Anna Smith             F1924          2/3       28:16    9:04       28:09
37    James Casterton        M3034          3/5       28:21    9:07       28:17
38    Casie Muller           F3539          5/6       28:28    9:09       28:25
39    Haley Carlson          F1518          4/5       28:32    9:10       28:29
40    Damian Peterson        F0114         5/13       29:08    9:22       29:04
41    Zach Nelson            M1518          3/3       29:32    9:28       29:25
42    Cody Griffin           M0114         6/10       29:32    9:29       29:25
43    Grey Spruell           F0114         6/13       32:37    9:30       29:28
44    Quinn Grubbs           F0114         7/13       29:32    9:30       29:29
45    Carter Kitelinger      M0114         7/10       29:49    9:33       29:41
46    Olivia Schultes        F0114         8/13       30:21    9:45       30:17
47    Keith Schultes         M3539          3/8       30:21    9:45       30:18
48    Kyle Kitelinger        M3539          4/8       30:28    9:46       30:20
49    Caleb Weisenborn       M0114         8/10       30:40    9:52       30:38
50    Will Johnson           M1924          5/5       30:45    9:53       30:41
51    Cheryl Larsen-Zinke    F3539          6/6       31:01    9:57       30:55
52    Marie Ohlinger         F0114         9/13       31:08   10:01       31:06
53    Connie Bryan-Grubbs    F4549          1/4       32:10   10:20       32:05
54    Lucas Strohmeyer       M0114         9/10       32:11   10:21       32:08
55    Matt Strohmeyer        M3539          5/8       32:11   10:21       32:08
56    Sharon Bellinghousen   F6069          1/1       32:28   10:26       32:23
57    Hannah Inmah           F3034          3/4       33:48   10:51       33:43
58    Michelle Snyder        F4549          2/4       34:28   11:04       34:22
59    Nate Potts             M3539          6/8       35:01   11:15       34:56
60    Made Tavernier         F1924          3/3       35:13   11:19       35:07
61    Ashley Hartl           F3034          4/4       35:29   11:23       35:21
62    Jay Petersen           M4549          2/2       35:32   11:23       35:22
63    Matt Porter            M3539          7/8       35:32   11:23       35:22
64    Jim Shannon            M5559          1/2       35:32   11:23       35:22
65    Annette Hansen         F4044          1/2       35:35   11:25       35:27
66    Sam Herbers            F0114        10/13       35:36   11:26       35:31
67    Jason Madsen           M3539          8/8       37:06   11:53       36:55
68    Emily Bintner          F0114        11/13       37:07   11:56       37:03
69    Major Collins          M0114        10/10       37:59   12:12       37:53
70    Bridget Obermeier      F4044          2/2       38:04   12:13       37:57
71    Kyra Obermeier         F1518          5/5       38:06   12:14       37:59
72    Tracy Jensen           F4549          3/4       40:46   13:07       40:45
73    Kara Wilson            F2529          1/2       41:20   13:15       41:10
74    Joe Wilson             M3034          4/5       41:20   13:16       41:11
75    Zeeta Jorgensen        F4549          4/4       44:12   14:08       43:55
76    Mark Jorgensen         M5559          2/2       44:13   14:09       43:56
77    Aaron Savage           M3034          5/5       44:17   14:10       44:00
78    Jessica Savage         F2529          2/2       44:17   14:10       44:01
79    Carmen Savage          F0114        12/13       44:17   14:10       44:01
80    Jordan Jensen          F0114        13/13       44:45   14:24       44:44
81    Bob Sorensen           M6069          1/1       52:25   16:49       52:13
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